Lynfred Wine Club Membership Application

Select Memberhip Type & Length:

New Release Club: pick-up
New Release Club: shipped
Red Wine Club: pick-up
Red Wine Club: shipped
White Wine Club: pick-up
White Wine Club: shipped

Dessert Wine Club: pick-up

applicable sales tax will be applied to above prices

Purchaser Information
Name:

$60
NA
$60
NA
$57
NA

$60

3 mos. 6 mos.

$120
$170
$120
$170
$114
$164

$120

Billing Address:

Phone Number:

Email Address:

Signature:

1 year

$240
$340
$240
$340
$228
$328

$240

Choose pick-up location or month of 1st shipment:

Roselle or Wheeling  Month to Start
March, June, September, December

Roselle or Wheeling  Month to Start
March, June, September, December

Roselle or Wheeling ~ Month to Start
March, June, September, December

Roselle or Wheeling  Month to Start

Recipient Information
Name:

Address (cannot ship wine to PO Box):

Phone Number:

Email Address:

For Internal Use

Date:

ACCT# :

INV#:

EMP:

Gift Card:

given to purchaser / mail to recipient

First Selection:

given to purchaser / mail to recipient / hold




