

Lynfred Wine Club Membership Application

<u>Select Membership Type & Length:</u>	3 mos.	6 mos.	1 year	<u>Choose pick-up location or month of 1st shipment:</u>	
New Release Club: pick-up	\$60	\$120	\$240	Roselle or Wheeling	Month to Start _____
New Release Club: shipped	NA	\$170	\$340	March, June, September, December	
Red Wine Club: pick-up	\$60	\$120	\$240	Roselle or Wheeling	Month to Start _____
Red Wine Club: shipped	NA	\$170	\$340	March, June, September, December	
White Wine Club: pick-up	\$57	\$114	\$228	Roselle or Wheeling	Month to Start _____
White Wine Club: shipped	NA	\$164	\$328	March, June, September, December	
Dessert Wine Club: pick-up	\$60	\$120	\$240	Roselle or Wheeling	Month to Start _____

applicable sales tax will be applied to above prices

Purchaser Information

Name:

Billing Address:

Phone Number:

Email Address:

Signature:

Recipient Information

Name:

Address (cannot ship wine to PO Box):

Phone Number:

Email Address:

For Internal Use

Date: _____

ACCT# : _____

INV#: _____

EMP: _____

Gift Card:

given to purchaser / mail to recipient

First Selection:

given to purchaser / mail to recipient / hold